Saturday

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

Alliance Tournament - Los Nietos, CA

SO CAL INDEPENDENT FASTPITCH LEAGUE

&,
T

g
g

May 20, 2023
Diamond 1 Diamond 2
VS Barona Men's |VS Maccabi
4 1 3
VS Barona Men's | VS Budmen
3 2 3
N\ /
\ VS Budmen VS Maccabi
/ 1 3 0
/\
VS Morongo Men's |\,o 1 \wiig Bunch
Club
/ \ 16 4 2
N\
Morongo Men's
VS Club VS Raymar
0 5 6
VS Wild Bunch VS Raymar
0 6 13

Pool A Pool B
Barona Morongo
Men's Men's Club
Budmen Raymar
Maccabi  Wild Bunch



