

## SO CAL INDEPENDENT FASTPITCH LEAGUE

Alliance Tournament - Los Nietos, CA

May 20, 2023

Saturday	Diamond 1		Diamond 2			Pool A	<u>Pool B</u>
9:00 AM	vs		Barona Men's	VS	Maccabi	Barona Men's	Morongo Men's Club
			4	1	3		
10:30 AM	vs		Barona Men's	VS	Budmen	Budmen	Raymar
			3	2	3		
12:00 PM	vs		Budmen	VS	Maccabi	Maccabi	Wild Bunch
			1	3	0		
i	$ \land$					1	
1:30 PM	vs		Morongo Men's Club	VS	Wild Bunch		
			16	4	2		
3:00 PM	vs		Morongo Men's Club	VS	Raymar		
			0	5	6		
4:30 PM	· / · · · ·					1	
	VS		Wild Bunch	VS	Raymar		
			0	6	13		